
1 / 2

U-19 Championship
2018/19 2nd round, Match #12

Friday, 17.08.2018, 16:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 32°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 : 3

«Volyn» Lutsk

1 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior (C)
4 Talovierov Maksym
3 Samchuk Daniil
33 Havronskyi Oleh
27 Kobenda Nazar
34 Krutin Maksym
89 Lev Artem
8 Maksymenko Pylyp
77 Vasylenko Stanislav
17 Stoianov Nazar
44 Pryimak Andrii

Substitutes
12 Synhaivskyi Illia
32 Moroziuk Oleksandr
45 Oberman Yevhen
23 Prokopchuk Dmytro
22 Pichuhin Serhii
14 Suprun Dmytro

Coach
Umanets Ruslan

1 Kharchenko Dmytro
2 Maksymchuk Dmytro
4 Moroz Vladyslav
3 Lytvyn Volodymyr
18 Tyshkun Mykola
16 Riabov Artur (C)
14 Yaskovets Valentyn
15 Feniuk Oleh
13 Nechuiviter Yurii
10 Skvira Oleh
9 Bohomaz Nazarii

Substitutes
12 Yermolov Daniil
8 Sasovskyi Maksym
7 Harsiiev Khamza
6 Zin Andrii
11 Kukharevych Mykola
5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
17 Telikhovskyi Illia

Coach
Shakhov Albert

Referee:
Fedoruk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Kutsenko Artem
Assistant 2:
Katiushchev Maksym
4th Official:
Shkurchenko Oleh
Referee Observer:
Danevych Mykola
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 2nd round, Match #12
Friday, 17.08.2018, 16:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 32°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1 : 3 «Volyn» Lutsk
4' 10 Skvira Oleh

15' 15 Feniuk Oleh

4 Talovierov Maksym 18'

44 Pryimak Andrii 25'

33 Havronskyi Oleh
22 Pichuhin Serhii 46'

77 Vasylenko Stanislav
23 Prokopchuk Dmytro 46'

51' 13 Nechuiviter Yurii
17 Telikhovskyi Illia

44 Pryimak Andrii
32 Moroziuk Oleksandr 61'

65' 3 Lytvyn Volodymyr

17 Stoianov Nazar 71'

74' 14 Yaskovets Valentyn
8 Sasovskyi Maksym

74' 9 Bohomaz Nazarii
3 Samchuk Daniil

45 Oberman Yevhen 76'

83' 9 Bohomaz Nazarii
7 Harsiiev Khamza

17 Stoianov Nazar 87'

90+4' 10 Skvira Oleh
6 Zin Andrii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


